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HW Compatible Optical
Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode
Module(850nm,0.3km,LC) / H

Cena 153,00 zł

Dostępność Zapytaj o dostępność

Numer katalogowy ACT-WLONONWCRAY70

Kod producenta 4143650

Kod EAN 5056468708625

Opis produktu
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